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BY OWNER. Stv'on's Lending. New 2
BR. 1 both, central H/A. custorr
cabinets, cntheral ceiling, large porchwooded lot. One block to waterwayOwner financing. $44,900
1 834 6004

NEW 28x48 OOUBLEWIDE on :
90x135 lot in Pine Lake Vilmge witf
heat pump and air conditioning Owne
financing Miller Development & Realty579 8666.

NEW CONSTRUCTION 3 BR. 3 baths
1.800 sq. ft heated. 608 sq. ft. garageSituated on landscaped lot in quiedevelopment. Paved streets, swimminr
poo:, tennis court, private boat ramp li
inlet water. $75,900 842 6317
COMPLETELY RENOVATED . 3 BR. ;
ceramic baths, large covered Iron
porch, large rear open deck. 1,500 sqft. Close to waterway with wate.lron
rights. Excellent buy at $69,900. Ca
579 2881

MANUFACTURED
HOUSSNO

IP NO CREDIT OR BAD CREDIT is keeping you from owning your own mobile
home call Bob or Ernie at 754-4601
USED 12x56 home si*e. 1 2iW0 overai
length. Tri-County Homes. Hwy. 1 7N
Shallolte. 754 4601.

LIQUIDATING 7 HOMES at near cost
Tri-County Homes. N.C.'s larges'dealer. In business over 21 years Hwy17N. Shallotte. 754-4601.
FOR SALE LIKE NEW! 1984 14x7C
Wl»ct f i(>IH tlV PlnoftAinnrt m/xhilf. "

. , . .MW.XWWU MIUUIIC IUIIIU ^

BR. 2 full baths, catheral ceiling, ceilinc
fan. island stove, storm door and win
dows, washer, dryer. Sears 3-ton cen
tral air conditioner. Complete set o
underpinning. 12x16 deck with lattice
handrails. Call after 6 pm.. 287 6970.

o&uneo 3FContes
"Manufactured Housing Done Right"

[ENOUGH SAID!I
Hwy 17.1 mile N -Shollotte

754-5233

ALLEN'S SHOWCASE HOMES. Wilm
ington's mobile home outlet. 5536
Oleander Drive. Call 395-2828 collect.
NEW CAMPER .8x35 with two t.p
outs. Includes two year ground lease or
the Intracoastal Waterway with boal
ramp and pool. 516,000. COOKE
REALTORS. 679 3535

New and Used
Homes For Sale

CHCMCENTER
HOMES BY ANN

M.y 17 N. Shallotfv Op<n 7 Dayi 754-5147

1978 CONNOR MOBILE HOME
12x36, 1 BR. unfurnished. Include:
dishwasher. Excellent condition
55.500. 842 6359.

1984 REDMAN NEW MOON. Must bt
moved. 14x60. 2 BR. 1 bath, partiall\
furnished, excellent condition.Assumt
loan of approx. $9,000. Underpinnint
included. Call 842 9878 after 3 p.m.

FOBBKNT

FURNISHED MOBILE HOME. Very nice
2 BR, central heat and air. washer
dryer. Deposit required. Bolivia. Cal
253 5330.
FOR SALE OR RENT. 2 BR mobile home
Weekly or monthly. 842-5807.
FOR SALE OR LEASE. 3 BR homt
overlooking No. 2 green and fairway a
Oyster Bay Golf Course. Two ca

garage No pets. $650 monthly. Securiiy deposit required. Call 57 9-3800.
2-8R MOBILE HOME Shallotte Poin
area. $ 250 per month, deposit required
No pets. Call 7 54-4140.

I

Second Month's
Rent FREE!

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT
SHALLOTTE MANOR
1-BEDROOM $219 up
2-BEDROOM $239 up
NOW LEASING
CALL 754-9202

Office Hours 3 / PM

*

a

neon Can Op
For Won*

l 2-BR FURNISHED mobile home. Five NE
> miles (rom Shallotte on Holden Beach 2 b

Road. $200/mo. 754 6114. po
1 fLEASE WITH OPTION TO BUY 638 sq(J. commeiical unit on high-traffic Hwy.

I 79 between Calabash and Shallotte I-""
> Call Steve Wtay at Coastline Realty.t 579 4005. 579 9327
, c

°

t Bgf Ri * 1 « 1 1 I i B M
II Bedroom & 2 Bedroom I L"~

i I Storting at $265 per month 8 jj*®Rent includes water, sewer I bur* I and garbage pick up j| 70<I Furnished apartments available. B 2 B
PARKVIEW §

APARTMENTS

L 754-6*01 | 4 B
Hwy 17 S , Shollotte I ^

I 2 BR UPSTAIRS APARTMENT Water l~~
way view at Water Wonderland. Also
have 2 BR house available919 654 3841

| NICELY FURNISHED 14x55 mobilehome located on a 2 acre lot P.enty of
trues, boat building and storage building.2 BR. 1 bath. Couple preferred. Security
tieposu required SJUO mo. 842 6530.

OCEAN SUN
MINI STORAGE

Located half mile south of Ocean Isle
stoplight on Hwy 179 Protect your
valuables in a watertight storage area

Boat Storage
Boat Sales Lot

579-4205 or 579-9926
Pager 754-1412

ROOMS FOR RENT lo working ladies
(now availablel in downtown Shallotle
area. Kitchen and bath, central heat/eir.
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